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[H:]M:S min/km
1.: : Bastien MENGIN FRA H21 8809LO HVO 12:28  5'39"
z.l . Christophe VILLAR FRA H45 6701AL COSE 13:24  6'05" +0:56
3.I . Olivier SUTTER FRA H20  6806AL COBuhI.Florival 14:15 628" +1:47
4. Antoine POULAIN FRA H35 6804AL COColmar 15:05  6'51" +2:37
5. ™ Ewald EYRICH GER H55 Pass'O - OLG Ortenau 16:41  7'34" +4:13
6.0 B Francois LUTHRINGER FRA H45 8809LO HVO 17:55  8'08" +5:27
7.0 0 Andre MERTZ FRA H60  6804AL COColmar 18:15  8'17" +5:47
8.0 B Bernard RENAUD FRA H35 6806AL COBuhl.Florival 18:37 827" +6:09
9.0 B Nicolas DALIBARD FRA H35 6804AL COColmar 19:00 838" +6:32
10.0 B \athias DOLCI FRA H21 6806AL COBuhl.Florival 19:04 840" +6:36
11.0 0 pierre MOUGEOT FRA H21 6804AL COColmar 19:08 841" +6:40
1200 {ypert BRELLMANN FRA H50 6709AL SCB 19:34 853" +7:06
13. 0 B Renaud PHILIPPE FRA H40  6701AL COSE 20:38 922" +8:10
1400 Bernard MORTELLIER FRA H55 6803AL COM 21:14  9'39" +8:46
15.0 0 Eydes PHILIPPE FRA H45 6701AL COSE 21:25  9'44" +8:57
16. 0 0 sépastien LUDWIG FRA H21 8809LO HVO 21:56  9'58" +9:28
1700 phjlippe HOUDAYER FRA H40  6701AL COSE 23:35  10'43" +11:07
1800 | cBOUCHAN FRA H50 9006FC RAMBO 25:20:00 11'30" +12:52
1900 jean-Pierre GOETTMANN FRA H50  6804AL COColmar 25:59:00 11'48" +13:31
20.0 0 Chyristian BOTTEMER FRA H55 6701AL COSE 26:20:00 11'58" +13:52
20. 00 Alexandre GANZITTI FRA H65 9006FC RAMBO 26:40:00 12'07" +14:12
2200 Bryno MITTERRAND FRA H50 6709AL SCB 28:50:00 13'06" +16:22
2300 yyes BOEHM FRA H55 6806AL COBuhl.Florival 29:08:00 13'14" +16:40
2400 Bryno ARNOULD FRA H50 8809LO HVO 29:58:00 13'37" +17:30
25. 80 Ajain REICH FRA H50  6804AL COColmar 32:55:00 14'57" +20:27
2600 james STEPHENS FRA H45 6804AL COColmar 33:20:00 15'09" +20:52
27.0 0 Emmanuel HAYER FRA H21 6709AL SCB 36:08:00 16'25" +23:40
28. 10 Dpaniel DUBREZ FRA H60 6803AL COM 37:26:00 17'00" +24:58
29.0 0 (Claude NIEDERHOFFER FRA H50  6806AL COBuhI.Florival 43:52:00 19'56" +31:24
30.0 0 parc HAURY FRA H50 6806AL COBuhl.Florival 45:11:00  20'32" +32:43
31. 00 Herve FOuCAULT FRA H40  6804AL COColmar 52:18:00 23'46" +39:50
32,00 Bernard RIAULT FRA H65 6804AL COColmar 54:54:00 24'57" +42:26
NCL:: Yann REICH FRA H21 6804AL COColmar

NCL Jean-Marie WURTZ FRA H55 Pass'O - Individuel avec CM
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Lena KORCHAK
Chantal BASTIEN
Luisa DIAS

Cécilia LAVIEILLE
Veronique RAVENEL
Isabelle VILLAR
Ginette SCHELCHER
Bénédicte FERLET
Laurence BERNAUER
Elise TESSIER
Nathalie GRANDJEAN
Myriam FOUCAULT
Dorian FOUCAULT
M-Therese JEANPIERRE
Fanny CREUSAT
Rose-Marie FRICKER
M-Louise REICH
Odile SUTTER
Claudie GREVET
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Sébastien HANAUER
Jérdme BOUCHAN
Robin GRANDADAM

Jeremy REDELSPERGER
Antonin LALEVEE
Joseph KAUFFMANN
Rene HITZ

Jean Marie CREUSAT
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D45
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D40
D50
D50
D55
D50

H16
H16
H14

H16
H12
H16
H70
HA45

6806AL COBuhl.Florival
6804AL COColmar
6806AL COBuhl.Florival

6709AL SCB

6804AL COColmar
6701AL COSE

6806AL COBuhl.Florival
6804AL COColmar
6804AL COColmar
6804AL COColmar
8809L0O HVO

6804AL COColmar
6804AL COColmar
8809L0O HVO

8809L0O HVO

6803AL COM

6804AL COColmar
6806AL COBuhl.Florival
6806AL COBuhl.Florival

6806AL COBuhl.Florival
9006FC RAMBO
6804AL COColmar

6804AL COColmar
8809L0O HVO
6804AL COColmar
6804AL COColmar
8809L0O HVO

[H:]M:S min/km

16:03 8'54"

21:37 12'00"

22:15  12'21"

23:41  13'09"

23:55 1317
24:38:00 13'41"
25:35:00 14'12"
26:04:00 14'28"
26:47:00 14'52"
30:25:00 16'53"
32:57:00 18'18"
34:44:00 19'17"
34:46:00 19'18"
37:29:00 20'49"
38:52:00 21'35"
46:54:00 26'03"
46:55:00 26'03"

[H:]M:S min/km

09:45 6'57"
09:52 7'02"
12:33 8'57"
12:36 9'00"
15:49 1117"
26:33:00 18'57"
37:03:00 26'27"

+5:34

+6:12

+7:38

+7:52

+8:35

+9:32
+10:01
+10:44
+14:22
+16:54
+18:41
+18:43
+21:26
+22:49
+30:51
+30:52

+0:07

+2:48

+2:51
+6:04
+16:48
+27:18
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1.8 0 Florence HANAUER
[ |
2. Coline LUTHRINGER
il
3. Eva CREUSAT
[ | |
4. Estelle BOUCHAN
5.0 Nils CREUSAT
6.0 0 Diane GRENEY
7.0 0 Emilie KORCHAK
8.8 0 Marie ELTZER
il

NT Sylviane SCHMIDT-MORGENROTH
il

NT Jean-Luc FRITSCH
in

NT Emilie THIBAUD
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1. B0 justin RENAUD
[ N |
2, Zoe VILLAR
|
3, Juline FOUCAULT
[ N |
4, Jacques MOUGEOT
s B AlixviLLAR
6.0 0 Timothée STEPHENS
700 jyles POULAIN
8. B0 Ccamille BERNAUER
9.0 Coline MOUGEOT
10.0 B stéphanie GAILLARD
|
NT Corinne FEIDT
NTE B christine BOUCHAN

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

D14

D16

D14

D18
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D14
D16
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H12
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D10
D35

D35
D50

6806AL COBuhl.Florival
8809L0O HVO
8809L0O HVO

RAMBO

8809L0O HVO

6804AL COColmar
6806AL COBuhl.Florival
6804AL COColmar
Pass'O - Individuel sans
CMed

Pass'O - Individuel sans
CMed

Pass'O - Individuel sans
CMed

6806AL COBuhl.Florival
6701AL COSE
6804AL COColmar

6804AL COColmar
6701AL COSE

6804AL COColmar
6804AL COColmar
6804AL COColmar
6804AL COColmar
6804AL COColmar
Pass'O - Individuel sans
CMed

Pass'O - RAMBO

[H:]M:S
09:56

09:58
10:54

12:17
13:43
16:52
20:16
21:22

[H:IM:S
05:47

07:35
07:45

08:15
09:45
11:04
16:52
20:10
22:23
39:02:00

min/km
7'38"

7'39"
8'23"

9'26"
10'33"
12'58"
15'35"
16'26"

min/km
5'46"

7'35"
7'45"

8'15"

9'45"
11'03"
16'52"
20'09"
22'22"
39'01"

+0:02

+0:58

+2:21
+3:47
+6:56
+10:20
+11:26

+1:48

+1:58

+2:28
+3:58
+5:17
+11:05
+14:23
+16:36
+33:15
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Carine SZABADI

FRA D35

Pass'O - Individuel sans
CMed



